
Marriages from Register of Church of England, Valcartier & Ste-Catherine 1857 - 1874  (Missing 1860, 1862)

Alphabetized by Surname of Groom

Groom Bride Date

Adamson, Francis Black, Mary 1863/08/03

Bennett, George Black, Jane 1865/02/20

Berry, James Hicks, Mary Ann (dau. of Henry) 1868/08/03

Black, Sherrif Bennet, Anne Jane 1870/05/09

Boyd, Hugh (son of Hugh) Henderson, Ann (dau. of John) 1871/09/25

Brooks, George Wiggins, Ann 1861/04/22

Carlile, William Ogle (son of Hugh) Phillips, Rachel Louisa (dau. of William) 1871/08/26

Henderson, James Ewing, Jane 1874/05/08

Henderson, Thomas Smith, Jane 1861/03/11

Henderson, William McKinley, Susanna 1857/04/15

Hicks, James Hicks, Elizabeth (dau. of Henry, Sr.) 1868/08/16

Hicks, Joseph (son of Henry) Hill, Alice (dau. of Robert) 1873/05/03

Hornby, Charles (widower) Cartwright, Jane (dau. of John) 1870/08/01

Neil, Joseph (son of Daniel) Paquet, Susan 1874/04/27

O'Neil, George Sells, Ellen 1868/06/15

Patterson, John Swanson, Catherine Victoria 1859/08/01

Patton, Francis Billing, Hannah (dau. of Thomas) 1869/04/08

Patton, John Crawford, Caroline (dau. of Henry) 1869/04/08

Pinkney, John Rourke, Margaret 1872/11/11

Richardson, George Calback, Janet 1865/02/23

Smith, William Parker, Bertha Caroline 1866/02/27

Wolff, Arthur A. (son of Alex. A.) Whitham, Annie (dau. of Peter) 1871/10/29

Alphabetized by Surname of Bride

Black, Sherrif Bennet, Anne Jane 1870/05/09

Patton, Francis Billing, Hannah (dau. of Thomas) 1869/04/08



Bennett, George Black, Jane 1865/02/20

Adamson, Francis Black, Mary 1863/08/03

Richardson, George Calback, Janet 1865/02/23

Hornby, Charles (widower) Cartwright, Jane (dau. of John) 1870/08/01

Patton, John Crawford, Caroline (dau. of Henry) 1869/04/08

Henderson, James Ewing, Jane 1874/05/08

Boyd, Hugh (son of Hugh) Henderson, Ann (dau. of John) 1871/09/25

Hicks, James Hicks, Elizabeth (dau. of Henry, Sr.) 1868/08/16

Berry, James Hicks, Mary Ann (dau. of Henry) 1868/08/03

Hicks, Joseph (son of Henry) Hill, Alice (dau. of Robert) 1873/05/03

Henderson, William McKinley, Susanna 1857/04/15

Neil, Joseph (son of Daniel) Paquet, Susan 1874/04/27

Smith, William Parker, Bertha Caroline 1866/02/27

Carlile, William Ogle (son of Hugh) Phillips, Rachel Louisa (dau. of William) 1871/08/26

Pinkney, John Rourke, Margaret 1872/11/11

O'Neil, George Sells, Ellen 1868/06/15

Henderson, Thomas Smith, Jane 1861/03/11

Patterson, John Swanson, Catherine Victoria 1859/08/01

Wolff, Arthur A. (son of Alex. A.) Whitham, Annie (dau. of Peter) 1871/10/29

Brooks, George Wiggins, Ann 1861/04/22


